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WINE & BEVERAGE

Elevate your experience with a handcrafted cocktail, from refreshing aperitifs to indulgent dessert 

creations, each made with the finest ingredients. Explore our carefully curated wine selection,

featuring both classic Old World vineyards and exciting New World discoveries, chosen for their 

quality and character. Let our expert staff guide you to the perfect pairing, whether you prefer a light, 

refreshing white or a bold, full-bodied red, we have something to suit every taste.

FIRE & SOLE'S FEATURED WINES

Our exclusive partnership with the BROTTE brothers' vineyard in the Rhône Valley brings 

two superior Grenache-blend wines to the tables of SOLE Seafood & Grill and our sister 

restaurant, FIRE Steakhouse & Bar. This partnership is rooted in dedicated excellence and a 

shared passion for food, wine, and flavour.



VINTAGE

CHAMPAGNE Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siècle, Iteration No. 26 NV € 340

"Cristal", Louis Roederer 2015 € 450

Krug, Grande Cuvée NV € 460

Bollinger R.D. 2008 € 460

Dom Perignon, Prestige Cuvee 2015 € 480

WHITE BURGUNDY, FRANCE    

 WINE Montagny 1er Cru "Chazelle", Domaine Aline Beauné, Côte Chalonnaise 2022 € 146

Puligny-Montrachet, Louis Jadot, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 200

Meursault, Pierre-Henri Rougeot, Sous la Velle, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 220

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Vergers", Domaine S. Colin, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 280

Meursault 1er Cru, "Blagny", Girardin Vincent, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 330

Meursault 1er Cru “Les Bouchères”, Genot Boulanger, Côte de Beaune,	 2018 € 360

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune 2021 € 850

Châteauneuf du Pape, Single Grape Clairette, D. Barville, Maison Brotte, S. Rhône 2023 € 130

Châteauneuf du Pape, Single Grape Roussane, D. Barville, Maison Brotte, S. Rhône 2023 € 130

RED BURGUNDY, FRANCE

 WINE 2023 € 120

Gevrey-Chambertin, "Vieilles Vignes"  Seguin Manuel, Côte de Nuits 2023 € 195

Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Amiot-Servelle, Côte de Nuits 2017 € 220

Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits 2014 € 480

LEFT BANK, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Château Ormes des Pez, Saint-Estèphe 2021 € 120

Château Lynch-Moussas, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac                  2019 € 177

Château Kirwan, 3ème Grand Cru Classe, Margaux 2019 € 210

Château Leoville Poyferre, 2ème Cru Classé, Saint-Julien                      2017 € 290

Château Léoville-Barton, 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien 2019 € 420

Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac 2015 € 520

Château Montrose, 2ème Cru Classé, Saint-Estèphe 2021 € 560

Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac                          2010 € 580

Château Latour, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac      2016 € 1800

Château Lafite Rothschild , 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac 2015 € 1950

RIGHT BANK, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Clos La Gaffeliére, Saint-Émilion 2022 € 110

Château Beauregard, Pomerol 2022 € 215

Château Fleur-Pétrus, Pomerol 2021 € 600

CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

Te Wahi, Cloudy Bay 2015 € 190

   Limited Stock

THE CONNOISSEUR'S COLLECTION

RHÔNE VALLEY, FRANCE

Vintages are subject to availability and change
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Mercurey 1er Cru "Les Velley" Domaine Jacqueson, Côte de Beaune



VINTAGE

PROSECCO Serena, Prosecco Spumante DOC, Treviso, Italy NV € 11.5

CHAMPAGNE Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut NV € 22

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, France NV € 26

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV € 33

Laurent-Perrier, Vintage, Brut 2015 € 38

WHITE Grenache Blanc, Bord Elégance, Laudun, Rhône Valley, France 2022 € 13.5

WINE Viognier/Sauvignon, Reserve de L'aube, Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2024 € 9.5

Pinot Grigio, Zio Baffa, Puglia, Italy 2024 € 11

Picpoul de Pinet, Cap Cette, Languedoc, France 2023 € 11.5

Chardonnay, Domaine De La Bretonniere, IGP, Loire Valley, France 2024 € 12

Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024 € 12.5

Cortese, Gavi di Gavi, La Soraia, Piedmont, Italy 2023 € 13

Grüner Veltliner, Domaine Wachau Federspiel, Wachau, Austria 2024 € 15

Albariño, Pionero Mundi, D.O. Rías Baixas, Spain 2024 € 14

Riesling, Hugel et Fils, Alsace, France 2023 € 16.5

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Domaine de la Rossignole, Central Loire Valley, France 2023 € 17.5

Chardonnay, Chablis AOC, Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2023 € 18.5

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024 € 22

Chablis 1er Cru, "Les Forneaux", Domaine Paul Nicolle, Burgundy 2022 € 22.5

Chardonnay, Chassagne-Montrachet, Dom. L. Jadot, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2023 € 32.5

ROSÉ Grenache Noir, Esprit Méditerranée, Château de Berne, Provence, France 2023 € 12

WINE Grenache/Syrah/Cinsault/Tibouren, Minuty, Château Minuty, Provence, France 2024 € 15

RED Grenache/Syrah, Bord Elégance, Laudun, Rhône Valley, France 2022 € 15

WINE Syrah/Merlot, Reserve de L'aube, Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2024 € 9.5

Merlot, Bouchard Aîné & Fils, IGP Pays d'Oc, France 2023 € 10

Pinot Noir, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Pays d'Oc, France 2024 € 11

Tempranillo, Muriel, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2019 € 14

Corvina/Molinara, Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC, Tommasi, Veneto, Italy 2022 € 14.5

Shiraz, St Hallet Faith, Barossa Valley, Australia 2021 € 15

Malbec, La Mascota, Mendoza, Argentina 2023 € 16

Merlot/Cab Sauv/Cab Franc, Pezat, Bordeaux Supérieur, France 2022 € 17

Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy, Paso Robles Limited, Napa Valley, California, USA 2022 € 21

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 € 22.5

Merlot/Cab Franc, Clos La Gaffeliére, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux 2022 € 27

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Chateâu de Pez, St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France 2021 € 30

Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piedmont, Italy 2020 € 37

Gevrey-Chambertin, "Les Evocelles", Les Paracellaires de Saulx, Côte de Nuits, France 2023 € 46

Vintages are subject to availability and change
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    BY THE GLASS



VINTAGE

CHAMPAGNE NV € 65

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée NV € 125

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Magnum, 1500ml NV € 260

Laurent-Perrier, Brut Vintage 2015 € 220

Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature NV € 260

Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV € 155

Louis Roederer Collection 245 NV € 150

60ml each € 49

sensual Rosé, and exquisite 2015 Vintage. A celebration of finesse, heritage, and artistry in every glass.

PRESTIGE Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siècle Iteration No 26 NV € 340

 CUVÉE "Cristal", Louis Roederer 2015 € 450

Bollinger R.D. 2008 € 460

Krug, Grand Cuvée NV € 460

"Dom Perignon", Moët & Chandon, Prestige Cuvee 2015 € 480

PROSECCO Serena, Spumante DOC, Treviso, Italy NV € 55

ROSÉ Santa Margherita Rosé, Brut Spumante, Italy NV € 70

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé, Champagne, France NV € 180

Louis Roederer Vintage Rosé, Champagne, France 2017 € 190

GLASS Fino Sherry, Tio Pepe, DO Jerez NV € 8

70ml P.X., Hidalgo, DO Jerez NV € 9.5

Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage, Douro Valley 2019 € 8

Taylor's 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro Valley NV € 9.5

Taylor's 20 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro Valley NV € 16

Taylor's 30 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro Valley NV € 30

Taylor's 40 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro Valley NV € 42

Taylor's 50 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro Valley NV € 50

Taylor's Chip Dry White Port, Douro Valley NV € 8

Kopke Colheita, Tawny, Douro Valley 1985 € 30

25ml each € 25

GLASS Thomas Barton Réserve, Sauternes, Bordeaux 2023 € 11

70ml Grand Tokaji 5 Puttonyos Aszú, Terroir Selection, Disznóko, Hungary 2019 € 19

Taylor's Tasting Flight 

Experience the rich evolution of flavour with our tasting flight of four port wines, 

showcasing the complexity of 10, 20, 30 and 40 year Taylor's tawnys.
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Vintages are subject to availability and change

Laurent Perrier Tasting Flight 

Savor the sophistication of Champagne with our curated trio; the elegant La Cuvée Brut,

SHERRY & PORT

    SPARKLING WINES

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Demi, 375ml

SWEET WINES



CHARDONNAY FRANCE VINTAGE

Domaine De La Bretonniere, IGP, Loire Valley 2024 € 48

Mâcon Pèronne, Domaine Domaine Du Mont Epin, Vin de Bourgogne 2023 € 68

Chablis AOC, Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2023 € 77

"La Brive", Maison Bonnard, Bugey, Savoie 2023 € 82

Chablis 1er Cru, "Les Forneaux", Paul Nicolle, Burgundy 2022 € 95

Pouilly Fuissé, Louis Jadot, Mâconnais, Burgundy 2023 € 98

Montagny 1er Cru "Chazelle", Domaine Aline Beauné, Côte Chalonnaise, Burgundy 2023 € 146

Chassagne-Montrachet, Louis Jadot, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2023 € 150

St. Aubin 1er Cru,"Les Castets", Domaine Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2023 € 160

Chablis Grand Cru, "Blanchot", Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2023 € 177

Meursault, Pierre-Henri Rougeot, Sous la Velle, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 220

Puligny-Montrachet, Louis Jadot, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2023 € 200

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Vergers", Domaine S. Colin, Côte de Beaune 2023 € 280

Meursault 1er Cru, "Blagny", Girardin Vincent, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 330

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2021 € 850

SOUTH AFRICA

Boschendal, Western Cape 2022 € 48

USA

Decoy, Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2023 € 73

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California 2022 € 100

SAUVIGNON FRANCE

BLANC Marquis de Goulaine, Loire Valley 2024 € 39

Saint Bris, Domaine Sorin-Coquard, Burgundy 2023 € 65

Pouilly Fumé, Marquis De Goulaine, Central Loire Valley 2022 € 73

Sancerre, Domaine de la Rossignole, Central Loire Valley 2024 € 72

Sancerre "Les Caillottes", Pascal Jolivet, Loire Valley 2023 € 110

SPAIN

La Gabacha, Casa Rojo, Rueda 2021 € 54

NEW ZEALAND

Stoneburn, Marlborough 2025 € 48

Waiata, North Canterbury 2024 € 54

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 2024 € 92

PINOT ITALY

GRIGIO Zio Baffa, Sicily 2024 € 39

Santa Margherita, Val d'Adige, Veneto 2024 € 55
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 Vintages are subject to availability and change

    WHITE WINES



ALBARIÑO SPAIN VINTAGE

Pionero Mundi, Rías Baixas 2024 € 54

GRENACHE Bord Elégance, Maison Brotte, Laudun, Rhône Valley 2022 € 55

BLANC BLEND Châteauneuf du Pape, Single Grape Clairette, D. Barville, Maison Brotte, S. Rhône 2023 € 130

Châteauneuf du Pape, Single Grape Roussane, D. Barville, Maison Brotte, S. Rhône 2023 € 130

OTHER AUSTRIA

VARIETALS Grüner Veltliner, Domane Wachau Federspiel, Wachau 2024 € 55

FRANCE

Viognier/Sauvignon, Reserve de L'aube, VDP, d'Oc, France 2024 € 38

Muscadet, Sévre et Maine, “Sur Lie”, Marquis De Goulaine, Maine et Loire Valley 2023 € 45

Picpoul de Pinet, Cap Cette, Languedoc, France 2024 € 45

Gewürztraminer, Hugel et Fils, Alsace 2023 € 64

Riesling, Hugel et Fils, Alsace 2023 € 64

ITALY

Cortese,"La Soraia”, Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont 2024 € 50

Trebbiano di Lugana, "Le Fornaci”, Tommasi, Lake Garda 2024 € 53

Sauvignon Blanc/Garganega, "Possessioni", Serego Alighieri, Veneto 2023 € 56

SPAIN

Verdejo, Green & Social, Bodega Cuatro Rayas, Rueda 2024 € 42

Godello, Polvorete, Emilio Moro, Bierzo 2024 € 50

FRANCE Grenache Noir/Cinsault/Merlot, Esprit Méditerranée, Château de Berne, Provence 2023 € 48

Cab Sauv/Merlot, Côte du Marmandais, Château Côte de France, South West of France 2021 € 52

Grenache/Syrah/Cinsault/Tibouren, Minuty, Château Minuty, Provence 2024 € 60

ITALY Turbiana, "Le Fornaci", Tommasi, Lugana, Veneto 2024 € 45
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  ROSÉ WINES

Vintages are subject to availability and change

    WHITE WINES



 PINOT FRANCE VINTAGE

NOIR Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Pays d'Oc, France 2024 € 41

Domaine Py, Languedoc-Roussillon, VDP d’Oc 2023 € 49

Chorey les Beaune, "Tue-Boeuf", Francoise Andre, Burgundy 2021 € 99

2023 € 120

Gevrey-Chambertin, "Vieilles Vignes"  Seguin Manuel, Côte de Nuits 2023 € 195

Savigny-les-Beaune 1-er Cru "Les Jarrons", Domaine Françoise André, Côte de Beaune 2020 € 140

Chassagne-Montrachet, "Champs de Morjot", Philippe Colin, Côte de Beaune 2022 € 180

Chambolle-Musigny, Amiot-Servelle, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy 2017 € 220

Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru, Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits, Burgundy 2014 € 480

USA

Decoy Limited, Duckhorn Vineyards, Sonoma Coast 2022 € 90

NEW ZEALAND

Stoneburn, Marlborough 2023 € 51

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 2022 € 95

Te Wahi, Central Otago 2015 € 190

GRENACHE FRANCE

BLEND Côtes du Rhône, La Griveliére, Southern Rhône 2023 € 39

Bord Elégance, Maison Brotte, Laudun, Rhône Valley 2022 € 65

Gigondas, Domaine E.Guigal, Southern Rhône 2020 € 85

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Barville, Maison Brotte, Southern Rhône 2023 € 110

SYRAH/ AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ St Hallet Faith, Barossa Valley 2023 € 59

SOUTH AFRICA

Boschendal, 1685, Stellenbosch 2020 € 44

FRANCE

Crozes Hermitage, Phillipe et Vincent Jaboulet, Northern Rhône Valley 2023 € 65

Saint-Joseph, Domaine E. Guigal, Northern Rhône Valley 2021 € 105

MALBEC ARGENTINA

“La Mascota”, Mendoza 2023 € 65

Alfa Crux, Uco Valley, Mendoza 2020 € 95

MERLOT FRANCE

Bouchard Aîné & Fils, IGP Pays d'Oc 2023 € 39

MERLOT FRANCE

BLEND Reserve de L'aube,  Vin de Pays d'Oc 2024 € 38

Pezat, Bordeaux Supérieur 2022 € 67

Clos La Gaffeliére, Saint-Émilion 2022 € 110

Château Cantelauze, Pomerol 2010 € 190

Château Beauregard, Pomerol 2022 € 215

Château Fleur-Pétrus, Pomerol 2021 € 600
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       Vintages are subject to availability and change

Mercurey 1er Cru "Les Velley", Domaine Jacqueson, Côte de Beaune

     RED WINES



CABERNET AUSTRALIA VINTAGE

SAUVIGNON Bin 389, South Australia, Pendfolds 2018 € 160

BLEND

FRANCE 

Château Ormes des Pez, Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux 2021 € 120

Château de Pez, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux 2021 € 125

Château Lynch-Moussas, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                                2019 € 177

Château Kirwan, 3ème Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux 2019 € 210

Château Leoville Poyferre, 2nd Cru Classé,  Saint-Julien, Bordeaux                                              2017 € 290

Château Léoville-Barton, 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien 2019 € 420

Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                            2015 € 520

Château Montrose, 2ème Cru Classé, Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux 2021 € 560

Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2010 € 580

Château Latour, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux 2016 € 1800

Château Lafite Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2015 € 1950

CABARNET AUSTRALIA

SAUVIGNON Vasse Felix "Fillius", Margaret River 2022 € 68

USA

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Colombia Valley, Washington State 2020 € 60

Decoy, Paso Robles Limited, Napa Valley, California 2022 € 80

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2018 € 115

TEMPRANILLO SPAIN

Marques del Silvo, Crianza, Rioja 2022 € 49

Muriel, Reserva, Rioja 2019 € 54

Ramon Bilbao, Reserva, Rioja 2018 € 58

NEBBIOLO ITALY

Langhe Nebbiolo, Azienda Agricola Boasso, Piedmont 2023 € 95

Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piedmont 2020 € 150

Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piedmont, Magnum, 1500ml 2020 € 310

SANGIOVESE ITALY

Chianti Classico, Riserva, Barone Ricasoli, DOCG Tuscany 2021 € 72

Chianti Classico, Tenuta di Carleone, DOCG Tuscany 2022 € 95

Chianti Classico, Barone Ricasoli, DOCG, Tuscany, Magnum, 1500ml 2022 € 140

CORVINA/ ITALY

RONDINELLA Valpolicella Classico Superiore,"Rafael", Tommasi, DOC, Veneto 2022 € 55

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi DOCG, Veneto 2019 € 115

OTHER FRANCE

VARIETALS Gamay, Fleurie, Louis Jadot, Beaujolais 2022 € 64

PORTUGAL

Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional, Sousao, Tinta Cao, Seixo Amarelo Reserva, Douro 2023 € 39

SPAIN

Monastrell, Platinum Label, Juan Gill, DOP Jumilla 2021 € 62

     RED WINES
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       Vintages are subject to availability and change



€ 10

 Mango Purée, Fresh Limes, Sugar, White Lemonade

    tropical, zingy, sweet

€ 11

 Fire & 5th Blood Orange "Spirit", Guarana, Ginseng, Chilli and Hibiscus Syrup, Lime

    spicy, floral, bursting with flavour

€ 11

 Apple Juice Infusion, N/A Gin, Lemon, Cinnamon, N/A Prosecco, Soda Water

    comforting, sparkling, wintery

€ 10

 Pineapple, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lime, Sugar, N/A Prosecco

    tropical, smooth, sweet

Chardonnay, Sparkling Wine, Le Petit Étoile € 6

Chardonnay, Le Petit Étoile € 6

BEER & CIDER Corona Cero € 6

Lucky Saint € 7.5

Lucky Saint IPA € 7.5

Bulmers 0.0 (330ml) € 5.8

Gordons 0.0 & Tonic € 10.9

 Fire & 5th Blood Orange & Ginger Ale € 9.5

MOCKTAILS 

 MANGO CAIPIRINHA

 FLORITA 

 APPLE CHAI SPRITZ

NON ALCOHOLIC

TALL DRINKS
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 PASSIONTINI

WINE 


